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NoName HHSC kevättour -

1, Jokioinen
HHSC kevättour -

2, Talsoila
HHSC kevättour - 3,

Jokioinen
HHSC kevättour - 4,

Talsoila
Total

900+
1 Aapo Karhi 100 100 93 75 293
2 Niklas Allen 82 29 64 175
3 Mikko Salo 27 50 83 13 160
3 Pekka Hyvönen 60 100 160
5 Miika Kulmala 57 100 157
6 Elmo Toivonen 73 83 156
7 Pekka Väre 36 50 11 32 118
8 Antti Könönen 60 47 107
8 roni vehmas 71 36 107
10 Heikki Reko 91 91
11 Samuli Lähde 88 88
12 Antti Touru 86 86
13 Tero Tenhunen 25 57 82
14 Jarkko Lindholm 47 32 79
15 Elmo Ikonen 71 71
16 Niko Jansson 57 57
17 Marko Aaltonen 45 45
18 Jani Paavilainen 25 25
19 Lauri Grönroos 9 11 20
20 Onni Syrjälä 18 18
21 Manu Hakala 14 14

840-899
1 Veeti Mattila 100 100 75 100 300
2 Villee Salo 25 80 105
3 Miika Kinos 100 100
4 Matti Auvinen 50 40 90
5 Tommi Laitio 80 80
6 Eero Hämäläinen 75 75
7 Justus Mäkeläinen 50 20 70
8 Veikka Lähteenkorva 60 60
8 Valtteri Kallioinen 60 60
10 Verneri Vesala 40 40
11 Toni Luoto 25 25
12 Samuel Kallus 20 20

839-
1 Niko Hyppiä 100 100 71 271
2 Joona Leskinen 75 100 175
3 Veeti Saarinen 86 86
4 Meelis Kallus 75 75
5 sisu laitio 57 57
6 Jolle Mäkeläinen 50 50
7 Toni Luoto 43 43
8 Jarno Äijälä 29 29
9 Elina Tenhunen 14 14

U13
1 Joonas Nummi 100 100 100 300
2 Eemeli Aaltonen 50 75 125
3 Jolle Mäkeläinen 25 67 92
4 Jesse Latvala 50 50
5 Joosia Virtanen 33 33
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HHSC kevättour - 1,
Jokioinen

HHSC kevättour - 2, Talsoila HHSC kevättour -
3, Jokioinen

HHSC kevättour -
4, Talsoila

Sum

 900+     

1 Aapo Karhi 47 43 50 45 185

2 Mikko Salo 63 46 54 49 212

3 Pekka Väre 60 46 64 48 218

4 Niklas Allen 54 48 56 158

5 Miika Kulmala 58 39 97

6 Pekka Hyvönen 57 47 104

7 Elmo Toivonen 56 54 110

8 roni vehmas 45 62 107

9 Jarkko Lindholm 61 48 109

10 Tero Tenhunen 63 47 110

11 Antti Könönen 57 61 118

12 Lauri Grönroos 65 64 129

13 Samuli Lähde 43 43

14 Antti Touru 44 44

15 Niko Jansson 47 47

16 Heikki Reko 52 52

17 Manu Hakala 51 51

18 Elmo Ikonen 55 55

19 Marko Aaltonen 59 59

20 Jani Paavilainen 63 63

21 Onni Syrjälä 64 64

 840-899     

1 Veeti Mattila 58 45 57 43 203

2 Villee Salo 65 49 114

3 Matti Auvinen 64 54 118

4 Justus Mäkeläinen 59 60 119

5 Toni Luoto 74 57 131

6 Tommi Laitio 45 45

7 Valtteri Kallioinen 48 48

8 Verneri Vesala 51 51

9 Veikka Lähteenkorva 52 52

10 Miika Kinos 56 56

11 Samuel Kallus 57 57
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3, Jokioinen
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4, Talsoila

Sum

12 Eero Hämäläinen 63 63

 839-     

1 Niko Hyppiä 63 60 50 173

2 Jolle Mäkeläinen 54 73 51 178

3 Joona Leskinen 49 47 96

4 Toni Luoto 74 57 131

5 Veeti Saarinen 49 49

5 Meelis Kallus 49 49

7 sisu laitio 56 56

8 Jarno Äijälä 58 58

9 Elina Tenhunen 59 59

 U13     

1 Joonas Nummi 59 45 49 153

2 Jolle Mäkeläinen 54 73 51 178

3 Eemeli Aaltonen 70 49 119

4 Jesse Latvala 51 51

5 Joosia Virtanen 53 53
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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